
FABRIC COLLECTION

Hmm … Notice The Similarity?

Okapi Knit Jacket
M TM18117 (S-5XL)
W TM98117 (XS-3XL)

100% Polyester jersey knit with 
brushed back.
As Low As $38.17 [C]

Boyce Knit Vest
M TM18504 (S-5XL)
W TM98504 (XS-3XL)

100% Polyester jersey knit with 
brushed back.
As Low As $34.75 [C]

Coville Knit Hoody 
M TM18214 (S-5XL)
W TM98214 (XS-3XL)

100% Polyester jersey knit. 
As Low As $34.83 [C]

20
19

-3
85

7

www.pcna.com/trimark
Decorated pricing shown. Price includes first location run charge. Minimum order for decoration. See our entire collection at www.pcna.com/trimark




